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7.Apfelland-TRI-Stubenbergsee (o4.06.2011 / stubenberg)
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Klasse A-m
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Klasse B-w
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Klasse A-w
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DQF = disqualifiziert
DNF = did not finished

http://hightech-timing.com/inc/druck.php

Stnr

1031

1030

1027
1011

1025

1024

1035

1034

1029
1022
1028
1026
1004
1023
1021

Nachname
Kollegger

Stromberger

Droscher
Herzog

Verbic
Eybek
Soll

Kastner

Mayrhofer
Urbanicova
Dréscher
Schldgel
Buterin
Urbanicova
Burbdck

Vorname
Lukas

Georg

Christina
Marco

Luca
Luca
Verena

Nicolas

Patrick
Simona
Alexandra
Mario
Armin
Lenka
Larissa

Nat

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT

Verein

HSV Triathlon

Karnten

HSV Triathlon

Karnten

Atus Judenburg

LTV PSK Bawag

Koflach

FC Sauzipf
Stainz
Greisdorfer
Wurzelhupfer

TV

Langenzersdorf

Atus Judenburg
Variotherm sports

TUS Spielberg

Zeit

00:10:56.63

00:12:30.78

00:12:46.13
00:12:54.16

00:12:54.75

00:12:57.40

00:13:15.36

00:13:52.82

00:14:00.34
00:14:01.44
00:14:04.85
00:16:09.46
00:16:13.62
00:16:59.30
00:17:03.67

Seitelvonl

Ruckstand

00:01:34.15

00:01:49.50
00:01:57.53

00:01:58.12

00:02:00.77

00:02:18.73

00:02:56.19

00:03:03.71
00:03:04.81
00:03:08.22
00:05:12.83
00:05:16.99
00:06:02.67
00:06:07.04

06.06.2011



